

17-09-2019

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

All the defendants in person with counsel

Ms. Amrita who is seeking time to file WS.

As requested, four weeks time is being granted to file WS with advance copy.

Put up for filing of replication, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues on 11-02-20.

(NEERAJ GAUR)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/17-09-2019