

CS DJ No. 206/19

Neema vs Kiran and ors

01.09.2020

Present: None for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

None appeared for the parties despite repeated calls. Hence, the matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 07.01.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/01.09.2020