

CS DJ No. 206/19

Neema vs Kiran and ors

07.01.2021

**The matter has been taken up through video conferencing
via Cisco Webex.**

Present: Sh. Ankush Bansal, LAC for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Since, the defendants have not joined the proceedings through
VC, hence, the matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 07.06.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/07.01.2021