

CS DJ 206/19
Ms. NEEMA Vs. Ms. KIRAN AND ORS.
01.11.2021

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Ankush Bansal, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

Defence of defendant has already been struck off.

Put up for framing of issues on 14.01.2022.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/01.11.2021