

CS DJ 206/19
Ms. NEEMA Vs. Ms. KIRAN AND ORS.

23.11.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, through VC.

Sh. S. Prasad, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 to 4.

Heard.

Put up the case for passing preliminary decree of partition, for 14.03.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/23.11.2023