

14.03.24

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

Put up for clarifications/orders with regard to
preliminary decree at 4:00 PM.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/14.03.24.

14.03.24 (4:15 PM)

Present: None.

No time left today.

Put up for the aforesaid purpose, on 16.03.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/14.03.24.