

20.04.24

Present: None for plaintiff despite calls since morning.

Sh. S. Prasad, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 to 4.

Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 to 4 wishes to file
review application.

Heard.

Put up the case for appearance of plaintiff as well as
for FP, on 10.07.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/20.04.24.