

10.07.24

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh S Prasad, Id counsel for the defendants no.1 to 4.

An application for review of order dated 28.03.24 is filed on behalf of defendants no.1 to 4. Id counsel for the defendants has been directed to place on record extra copy of the said application to be supplied to Id counsel for the plaintiff as and when they appear.

Put up the case for filing reply, if any, as well as for arguments on the same, on 07.09.24.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/10.07.24.