

CS DJ 206/19
Ms. NEEMA Vs. Ms. KIRAN AND ORS.

19.10.24

Present: None for plaintiff.
 Defendant no.2 to 4 in person.
 Sh. S.S. Prasad, Ld. Counsel for defendant, through
 VC.

Court notice sent to the plaintiff received back unserved with report that address is incomplete. Let in these circumstances, plaintiff be served afresh through his counsel Ld. LAC Sh. Ankush Bansal for next date of hearing.

Put up for arguments on review application filed on behalf of the defendants, on 09.01.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/19.10.24.