

7 CS DJ 206/19 Ms. NEEMA Vs. Ms. KIRAN AND ORS.
19.03.2026

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. S. Prasad, Ld. Counsel for D1, D2, D3 and D4
(through VC).

1. It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for D1, D2, D3 and D4 that the matter is still pending before the Mediation.
2. To come up for report on settlement, if any, on **28.05.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/19.03.2026