

13.08.2026

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. Surendera Prasad Ld. Counsel for D1 to D4
(through VC).

1. None appears on behalf of plaintiff.
2. As per the order dt. 29.05.2026, DLSA north was requested to provide LAC to plaintiff. Neither the counsel is appearing nor plaintiff is present.
3. In the interest of justice, no adverse orders are passed
4. Plaintiff and counsel are directed to appear physically on NDOH.
5. List on **22.10.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/13.08.2026